
ATAC Open Meeting 100814 Turnhout 
 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 9900 ACHTELIK ALFRED           GER   4.15m  Mas 60  

 2 180 VERBAARSCHOT NICK**       ATAC  3.70m  Jun 96  

 3 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  3.60m  Mas 73  

 4 1359 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  3.20m  Sen 87  

 5 4517 VERBAARSCHOT WALTER**     ATAC  2.40m  Mas 63  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=14:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 3567 COENE PATRICK             SACN  9.40m   63  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 41 VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA      ACHL  13.64   99  

 2 306 GEERAERTS SARA            ACHL  14.96   99  

 3 497 PELCKMANS BELENE          LIER  15.47   00  

 4 836 DE CEULAER JULIE          ABES  15.98   99  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

 1 626 SIJSMANS FREDERIK         LOOI  12.58   99  

 2 545 CLOCKAERTS REMKO          HAKI  13.47   99  

 3 332 ROELEN JOERI              ACHL  13.61   99  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:12 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 3386 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  12.88   97  

 2 3775 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          AVKA  12.96   97  

 3 3137 VANDENHOVE LORE           AVZK  13.41   97  

 4 3259 FOETS JOLIEN              VMOL  13.90   98  

 5 3511 GOOSSENS JULIE            ACHL  14.22   97  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 2254 HUS MARTIJN               VMOL  12.70   97  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:15 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 379 MEHUYS ELISE              LYRA  12.27  Jun 95  

 2 347 VAN HOECK INE             ACHL  12.69  Jun 96  

 3 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  13.31  Jun 95  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 214 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  11.98  Jun 95  

 2 2093 HULLAK JOERI              LYRA  12.52  Sen 82  

 3 91 SLEGERS NIKO              VMOL  12.54  Jun 96  

 4 87 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  12.64  Jun 96  

 5 4604 PELCKMANS DIMITRI         LIER  13.76  Mas 69  

 6 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  16.71  Mas 45  

 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 1207 UMANS KIRSTEN             HAKI  40.72m Sen 93  

 2 254 HERMANS INE               AVKA  32.10m Jun 95  



 3 1397 VAN EEKERT SIEL           ATAC  23.91m Sen 94  

 4 1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  21.62m Sen 94  

 5 1872 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA     GOSP  20.25m Sen 81  

 5 14 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  20.25m Jun 95  

 

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=14:54 

Reeks:1 

 1 2919 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  9.52m   48  

 

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=14:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 3290 SCHILLEWAERT ANN          LOOI  20.45m  78  

 2 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  16.64m  69  

 

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    JSM Heren  Uur=16:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 1308 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  36.85m Sen 87  

 2 1454 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         LOOI  28.18m Sen 82  

 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 9902 TITULAER JAN              NED   35.16m  00  

 2 9903 KLEP FRANS                NED   32.84m  00  

 3 3952 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  31.55m  49  

 

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=16:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 9904 PEETERS RENE              NED   35.85m     00  

 2 9905 VAN DER MEE ALBERT        NED   34.01m     00  

 3 3406 DHAENENS EDDY             ACKO  30.26m  69  

  4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC      NG  

 73  

 

hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 Mas Heren  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 6938 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE        GOSP  18.97m  

 27  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=16:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 3494 WUYTS ALBERT              ACHL  22.69m  43  

 2 9907 KNAPEN HENK               NED   18.58m  00  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  13.64m  97  

 2 2254 HUS MARTIJN               VMOL  11.71m  97  

 3 2137 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  9.85m  98  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 9901 HELLEBREKERS WIM          NED   10.60m  00  

 2 5491 VAN IMPE FRANK            BVAC  9.80m   50  

 3 9908 VAN DER HEYDEN TOON       NED   9.50m   00  

 4 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  8.35m   45  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 



 1 174 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  5.72m -0.1 Jun 96  

 2 2093 HULLAK JOERI              LYRA  5.38m -0.5 Sen 82  

 3 87 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  4.90m -0.8 Jun 96  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=14:57 

Reeks:1 

 1 3774 JACOBS CAROLINE           LOOI  30.85m  98  

 2 3252 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  30.09m  98  

 

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=14:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 194 MEYLAERS ANTSE            VMOL  3'09.99  99  

 2 3262 TRUYERS MARTE             VMOL  3'29.71 Sch 98  

 3 190 BLEYEN ENYA               VMOL  3'44.27  00  

 

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=14:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 2336 ENGELS VINCENT            LYRA  2'56.47 Sch 97  

 2 2267 DECKX DRIES               VMOL  3'05.60 Sch 98  

 3 217 TRUYENS SANDER            VMOL  3'17.50  00  

 

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 2204 VANHAEREN TIM             KAPE  2'39.86 Sen 88  

 2 1307 GOOSSENS ANDY             ACHL  2'59.20 Sen 81  

 3 3474 AMEYE JO                  ATAC  3'05.40 Mas 62  

 4 3948 HUS RUDY                  VMOL  3'30.98 Mas 63  

  1002 VAN WAEYENBERGHE YELLE    ATAC      NA   Sen

 86  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 647 SAVELKOULS MILA           ATLA  11.29m  00  

 2 855 HUYGEN HANNE              LYRA  10.75m  99  

 3 627 TELEMANS ANN              MACD  10.23m  00  

 4 45 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  9.00m   99  

 5 48 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  8.63m   00  

 6 306 GEERAERTS SARA            ACHL  7.50m   99  

 7 763 DE BRANDT NAOMI           LYRA  7.19m   99  

 8 497 PELCKMANS BELENE          LIER  5.99m   00  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 3252 OOMS LENIE                VMOL  10.33m  98  

 2 3774 JACOBS CAROLINE           LOOI  10.04m  98  

 3 3137 VANDENHOVE LORE           AVZK  8.61m   97  

 4 3511 GOOSSENS JULIE            ACHL  8.47m   97  

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 2137 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  23.18m  98  

  2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC      NG    

 97  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 9910 BROEKMAN TINKA            NED   3.10m   99  

 2 189 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  2.70m   99  



 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=17:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 1872 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA     GOSP  2.10m  Sen 81  

 2 14 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  2.00m  Jun 95  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=16:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 626 SIJSMANS FREDERIK         LOOI  5.49m -0.6  99  

 2 141 PREAUX MAXIM              ABES  5.49m -0.4  99  

 3 650 SCHEERDER KOBE            ABES  5.43m -0.7  00  

 4 332 ROELEN JOERI              ACHL  4.91m -1.5  99  

 5 771 MARIEN YARI               AVZK  4.05m -0.6  00  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=17:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 1450 WILLEM BEN                LIER  42.91m Sen 94  

 2 174 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  32.94m Jun 96  

 3 4604 PELCKMANS DIMITRI         LIER  22.72m Mas 69  

 4 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  21.91m Mas 45  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames  Uur=17:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 213 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     SPVI  59.10m Jun 95  

 2 9909 HOLLANDER FEMKE           NED   51.33m     00  

 3 9911 COLLINS CHIARA            GBR   50.88m     85  

 

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2919 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  24.81m  

 48  

 

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 3290 SCHILLEWAERT ANN          LOOI  37.23m  78  

 2 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  26.64m  69  

 3 2541 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          WIBO  26.19m  67  

 

200m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=16:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 3775 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          AVKA  29.09   97  

 2 3137 VANDENHOVE LORE           AVZK  29.96   97  

 3 3386 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  30.61   97  

 4 3511 GOOSSENS JULIE            ACHL  38.64   97  

  41 VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA      ACHL      NG    Cad

 99  

 

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=16:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 347 VAN HOECK INE             ACHL  30.21  Jun 96  

 2 254 HERMANS INE               AVKA  30.38  Jun 95  

 3 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  32.20  Jun 95  

  1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC      NA    Sen

 94  

 

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=16:51 

Reeks:2 

 1 1207 UMANS KIRSTEN             HAKI  34.34  Sen 93  



 2 1397 VAN EEKERT SIEL           ATAC  34.73  Sen 94  

 3 1477 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE      ABES  35.72  Sen 94  

 4 2789 CAMMAERTS AN              ABES  39.40  Mas 68  

 

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=16:51 

Reeks:3 

 1 379 MEHUYS ELISE              LYRA  29.20  Jun 95  

 2 9906 PEETERS CATHELIJN         NED   32.06  Jun 00  

 3 1408 DE PRIJCK KAREN           ABES  32.86  Sen 93  

 

200m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 650 SCHEERDER KOBE            ABES  30.06   00  

 2 141 PREAUX MAXIM              ABES  30.32   99  

 3 30 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK  31.02   99  

 4 545 CLOCKAERTS REMKO          HAKI  32.42   99  

 

200m horden 0,762m   Sch Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 2945 VAN DYCK JORN             ACHL  27.52   98  

 2 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  28.89   97  

 

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Heren  Uur=16:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  28.58  Mas 73  

 2 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  31.88  Mas 65  

 3 6177 GONET MICHEL              GOSP  52.31  Mas 46  

 

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Heren  Uur=16:48 

Reeks:2 

 1 2167 HANJOUL DENIS             DCLA  24.69  Sen 91  

 2 1359 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  29.84  Sen 87  

 3 1454 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         LOOI  33.27  Sen 82  

 

200m horden 0,762m   JSM Heren  Uur=16:48 

Reeks:3 

 1 214 SEGERS SENNE              LYRA  27.23  Jun 95  

 2 1011 RAETS GLENN               ACHL  28.19  Sen 89  

 3 1475 JACOBS JOCHEN             ACHL  29.41  Sen 89  

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=16:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 9901 HELLEBREKERS WIM          NED   36.09m  00  

 2 3952 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  33.71m  49  

 3 9903 KLEP FRANS                NED   33.57m  00  

 4 9902 TITULAER JAN              NED   32.90m  00  

 5 5491 VAN IMPE FRANK            BVAC  27.97m  50  

 6 9908 VAN DER HEYDEN TOON       NED   27.53m  00  

 7 3494 WUYTS ALBERT              ACHL  25.26m  43  

 8 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  24.89m  45  

 9 9907 KNAPEN HENK               NED   21.10m  00  

 10 6938 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE        GOSP  19.78m  27  

 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=17:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 4254 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  13.25m  

 55  

 



discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=17:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 9905 VAN DER MEE ALBERT        NED   32.97m     00  

 2 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  30.56m  73  

 3 9904 PEETERS RENE              NED   27.12m     00  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 2137 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  4.92m -2.4  98  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=17:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 30 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK  12.63m  99  

 2 12 DHAENENS RUBEN            ACKO  12.13m  99  

 3 201 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  11.61m  99  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=18:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 647 SAVELKOULS MILA           ATLA  32.13m  00  

 2 45 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  30.00m  99  

 3 627 TELEMANS ANN              MACD  29.04m  00  

 4 855 HUYGEN HANNE              LYRA  23.85m  99  

 5 763 DE BRANDT NAOMI           LYRA  19.92m  99  

 6 48 HERREMANS BRITNEY         ACHL  15.24m  00  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  10.33m  

 73  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=18:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 956 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         VMOL  4.81m +1.4 Sen 92  

 2 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  4.65m +0.8 Jun 95  

 3 1397 VAN EEKERT SIEL           ATAC  4.63m -0.5 Sen 94  

 4 1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  4.19m -0.4 Sen 94  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=18:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 2541 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          WIBO  24.78m  

 67  

 


